
Saturday 3 June 2023 June Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 146
Members: 141

Visitors: 5
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Chivers [01503]Winner  25 40.00
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner  11 40.00
John McCluskie [09708]Winner  36 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]A Grade Winner 20.00
Stephen Leaudais [11912]B Grade Winner 20.00
Alex Cornell [20975]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Winner 60.0012 66 / 78 {–4}
Thomas Glew [12117]Runner-up 40.009 67 / 76 {–3}
Brock Holden [11645]3rd Place 30.008 69 / 77 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Winner 60.0015 68 / 83 {–2}
Jeff Clark [01854]Runner-up 40.0019 70 / 89 {E}
Robert de Boer [06740]3rd Place 30.0015 70 / 85 {E}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Alex Cornell [20975]Winner 60.0031 66 / 97 {–4}
Tenae Drummond [10652]Runner-up 40.0037 70 / 107 {–3}
Neville Newling [03042]3rd Place 30.0020 69 / 89 {–1}
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Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Daniel Marsden [09542]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Noel Power [00909]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Allan Barr [07330]C Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Jon Pearse [10880]NTP 10 4
Roger Bullivant [18259]NTP 13 4
Brenton Drummond [10653]NTP 15 4
Chris McDonald [02760]NTP 2 4
Brock Holden [11645]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Michael Wilkinson [04394]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Kevin Baker [18286]D/P 4 (C Grade) + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4
Adam Bech [07693]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Ian Watson [18223]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Mathew Jackson [12389]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Alex Cornell [20975] 31 66 / 97 {–4} 1
2 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 12 66 / 78 {–4} 1
3 Thomas Glew [12117] 9 67 / 76 {–3} 1
4 Tenae Drummond [10652] 37 70 / 107 {–3} 1
5 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 15 68 / 83 {–2} 1
6 Brock Holden [11645] 8 69 / 77 {–1} 1
7 Neville Newling [03042] 20 69 / 89 {–1} 1
8 Adam Bech [07693] 4 69 / 73 {–1} 1
9 Jeff Clark [01854] 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
10 Robert de Boer [06740] 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
11 Gregory Bowen [06005] 26 70 / 96 {E} 1
12 Daniel Marsden [09542] 2 71 / 73 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

13 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
14 Allan Barr [07330] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
15 Edward Collison [02996] 26 71 / 97 {+1} 1
16 Colin Brammer [03451] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
17 Mathew Jackson [12389] 22 71 / 93 {+1} 1
18 Craig Paku [16493] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
19 David Matthews [01813] 36 72 / 108 {+2} 1
20 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
21 Robert Zionzee [13702] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
22 Jon Pearse [10880] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
23 Steven Bell [08006] 3 72 / 75 {+2} 1
24 Joel Mahoney [24106] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
25 Edward Prior [16860] 25 73 / 98 {+3} 1
26 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
27 Brett Watkins [01080] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
28 Peter Holman [00226] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
29 John Ford [05755] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
30 Alan Puffett [05847] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
31 Matthew Carroll [24233] 6 73 / 79 {+3} 1
32 Ian Watson [18223] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
33 Brenton Drummond [10653] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
34 Noel Power [00909] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
35 Glenn Wale [00699] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
36 Jose Exposito [24847] 29 73 / 102 {+3} 1
37 Brendan Robinson [12978] 15 73 / 88 {+3} 1
38 Maxwell Davies [01880] 10 74 / 84 {+4} 1
39 Len Stevenson [10369] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
40 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 19 74 / 93 {+4} 1
41 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 15 74 / 89 {+4} 1
42 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

43 Richard Gardner [04637] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
44 Dylan Matheson [02907] 19 74 / 93 {+4} 1
45 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 74 / 78 {+4} 1
46 Bob Robertson [07358] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
47 Leslie Jones [08725] 28 74 / 102 {+4} 1
48 Anthony Marr [11287] 3 74 / 77 {+4} 1
49 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 16 74 / 90 {+4} 1


